1
CBM2903
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features And Application
 Single or Split Supply Operation
 Low Input Bias Current
 Low Input Offset Current

CBM2903
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT ORDERING TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE TRANSPOT
CBM2903
CBM2903AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 CBM2903A Reel,2500
CBM2903ATS8 -40℃~85℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2903AT Reel,3000